THE CANADIAN KENNEL CLUB

STUD BOOK

JANUARY 01 - DECEMBER 31, 2024

BEDLINGTON TERRIER

FOREIGN DOGS REGISTERED
LITTERS REGISTERED
CANADIAN BORN DOGS REGISTERED




Bedlington Terrier

Dog’s Reg. # Dog’s Name Birthdate

AK-LN4313761 CH Arkada Sirene 2023-07-14
Centre Stage

FD-LY4313764 Charez N ISpy Making 2023-12-15
Memories

Place of Birth
(Foreign)

United States

United States

Gender

Male

Female

Colour

Liver

Liver & Tan



Bedlington Terrier

FN792599KU

Born: (1M)(OF)

Birth Date: 2022-10-20

Dam: CH Ispy A Glaurieus Dream CGN
Colour: Blue

Owner at Birth:
Susan Brookes
Stratford, Ontario

Owner at Birth:
Bonnie Nelson
Georgetown, Ontario

Sire: Ashcroft Green Gables Xpectation
Dog's Reg. #: GL4311642

Birth Date: 2019-06-20

Colour:

JG4096659LC

Born: (4M)(1F)

Birth Date: 2023-02-01

Dam: ISpy When The Dust Settles
Colour: Liver

Owner at Birth:
Bonnie Nelson
Georgetown, Ontario

Sire: Ashcroft Green Gables Xpectation
Dog's Reg. #: GL4311642

Birth Date: 2019-06-20

Colour:

GU3996787KS

Born: (1M)(4F)

Birth Date: 2022-09-03

Dam: ISpy Bring Your EH Game
Colour: Blue

Owner at Birth:
Bonnie Nelson
Georgetown, Ontario

Sire: Glaurieus Shock N Awesome
Dog's Reg. #: HU4310901

Birth Date: 2020-10-27

Colour: Blue

JL4098925LY

Born: (1 M) (2F)

Birth Date: 2023-12-13

Dam: CH ISpy Eons All Stitched Up
Colour: Blue

Owner at Birth:
Nadia Bongelli
Brampton, Ontario

Owner at Birth:
Shelby Lask
Sudbury, Ontario

Owner at Birth:
Bonnie Nelson
Georgetown, Ontario




Bedlington Terrier

JL4098925LY

Born: (1M)(2F)

Birth Date: 2023-12-13

Dam: CH ISpy Eons All Stitched Up
Colour: Blue

Sire: ISpy Clever Point Made
Dog's Reg. #: GS3999718
Birth Date: 2019-09-23
Colour: Blue

HJ4051840KU

Born: (3 M) (OF)

Birth Date: 2022-10-11

Dam: CH ISpy Lady Tano of Eon CGN
Colour: Blue

Owner at Birth:
Nadia Bongelli
Brampton, Ontario

Owner at Birth:
Bonnie Nelson
Georgetown, Ontario

Sire: Jasada Cosimo
Dog's Reg. #: DG4304412
Birth Date: 2016-04-10
Colour:

JL4098925L)

Born: (1M)(4F)

Birth Date: 2023-05-09

Dam: CH ISpy Eons All Stitched Up
Colour: Blue

Owner at Birth:
Nadia Bongelli
Brampton, Ontario

Owner at Birth:
Shelby Lask
Sudbury, Ontario

Owner at Birth:
Bonnie Nelson
Georgetown, Ontario

Sire: Jasada Cosimo
Dog's Reg. #: DG4304412
Birth Date: 2016-04-10
Colour:

HG3995633MA

Born: (4M)(1F)
Birth Date: 2024-01-24
Dam: Kailua-Kona
Colour: Blue

Owner at Birth:
Krystel Viens
Saint-Aimé, Quebec




Bedlington Terrier

HG3995633MA

Born: (4M)(1F)
Birth Date: 2024-01-24
Dam: Kailua-Kona
Colour: Blue

Sire: Spirit the sweetnest Cooper of Zenith
Dog's Reg. #: 114134494

Birth Date: 2021-05-06

Colour: Blue




Bedlington Terrier

Dog’s Reg. #

CK-KS4311271

CK-LC4311819

CK-LJ4311140
CK-LC4311821

CK-LJ4311446
CK-LC4311839

CK-KL4339506

CK-LA4307457

CK-LY4302248

CK-MA4299146

CK-MA4299144

CK-LE4287015

CK-MA4299145

CK-MA4299657

CK-LE4296491
CK-MA4299147

CK-LA4289586

Dog’s Name

CH ISpy N Glaurieus
Swipe Right

ISpy Come Hel N’ High
Water at NVS SDN
ISpy Jackie Cruz

ISpy Keep It
Undercover

ISpy KoKo Cruz

ISpy My Little Dust
Cloud

ISpy Reynard Let The
Games Begin

ISpy Something Red
White N Blue

ISpy You Got The
Knockoff

Zénith Cayouche In
Harmony

Zénith coffee in
harmony

Zénith Gumby the
Magnificent
Zénith Lionel in
Harmony

Zénith Maya in
Harmony

Zénith Nanook Niagara

Zénith Pepperin
harmony

Zénith the fortunate
son Philly's

Birthdate

2022-09-03

2023-02-01

2023-05-09
2023-02-01

2023-05-09
2023-02-01

2022-06-10

2023-01-19

2023-12-13

2024-01-24

2024-01-24

2023-03-18

2024-01-24

2024-01-24

2023-03-18
2024-01-24

2023-01-22

Litter #

GU3996787KS

JG4096659LC

JL4098925L
JG4096659LC

JLA4098925L)
JG4096659LC

FJ788035KL

FJ788035LA

JL4098925LY

HG3995633MA

HG3995633MA

HU4024967LE

HG3995633MA

HG3995633MA

HU4024967LE
HG3995633MA

HG3995633LA

Gender

Female

Female

Female
Male

Female
Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female
Male

Male

Colour

Blue

Liver

Blue

Blue

Blue

Sandy

Blue

Blue

Blue & Tan

Blue

Liver

Liver

Blue

Blue

Blue

Liver

Blue
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